...C/- Artemide Law, 10.04, 25 Bligh Street SYDNEY NSW 
2000.............................................................................................................................................................................of (full address) 

for $11,185,540.30 being eleven million, one hundred & eighty five thousand, five hundred and forty dollars and thirty cents. 

Particulars of the debt are: 
Date Consideration(3) 

state how the debt arose

Amount $ GST 
included $ 

Remarks(4) 

include details of voucher substantiating 

payment

2. To my knowledge or belief the creditor has not, nor has any person by the creditor's order, had or received any